
ORDER NOW THROUGH

 

DOWNLOAD THE APP

Chicken Quesadilla
Cheese Quesadilla
Burger (includes lettuce,
tomato, onion & pickles)
   + add cheese
   + extra patty
   + add mushroom
   + add jalapenos 
French Fries

$6.49
$4.59
$2.79

$0.79
$1.99
$0.99
$0.39
$2.19

330cal
260cal
320cal

50cal
190cal
25cal
10cal
155cal

FROM THE GRILL

Side Garden Salad
   + add chicken

$2.29
$2.09

DELI
30cal
70cal

WINGS

5 Bone-in Wings

12 Bone-in Wings

   + add extra sauce

SIGNATURE WING SAUCES
Roasted Garlic Parmesan, Citrus BBQ, Buttery Buffalo, Plain 

$7.89
$17.29
$0.59

450cal
1080cal
220cal

0-35cal each

PIZZA
Cheese Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza
Veggie Pizza
Supreme Pizza

$10.99
$11.99
$11.49
$12.49

2 FOR $22 DEAL:
   2 Cheese Pizzas
   2 Fountain Sodas

270cal
290cal
290cal
310cal

$22.00
270-540cal
0-330kcal/24oz

NACHOS
Tortilla Chips, Queso, Pico
  + add chicken
  + add beef

$4.79
$1.99
$2.29 

580kcal
160cal
320cal

Additional nutritional information is available upon request. 2,000 calories
per day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary.

2 for
$22

2 for
$22

exclusive
late night deal

2 Cheese Pizzas and
2 Fountain Drinks

FOUNTAIN DRINK 0-330kcal/24oz $2.59


