

FROM THE GRILL

Chicken Quesadilla	330cal	\$6.49
Cheese Quesadilla	260cal	\$4.59
Burger (includes lettuce,	320cal	\$2.79
tomato, onion & pickles)		
+ add cheese	50cal	\$0.79
+ extra patty	190cal	\$1.99
+ add mushroom	25cal	\$0.99
+ add jalapenos	10cal	\$0.39
French Fries	155cal	\$2.19

DELI

Side Garden Salad	30cal	\$2.29
+ add chicken	70cal	\$2.09

WINGS

SIGNATURE WING SAUCES 0-35cal each Roasted Garlic Parmesan, Citrus BBQ, Buttery Buffalo, Plain

5 Bone-in Wings	450cal	\$7.89
12 Bone-in Wings	1080cal	\$17.29
+ add extra sauce	220cal	\$0.59

PIZZA

270cal	\$10.99
290cal	\$11.99
290cal	\$11.49
310cal	\$12.49
	290cal 290cal

2 FOR \$22 DEAL: \$22.00

2 Cheese Pizzas 270-540cal

2 Fountain Sodas 0-330kcal/24oz

NACHOS

Tortilla Chips, Queso, Pico	580kcal	\$4.79
+ add chicken	160cal	\$1.99
+ add beef	320cal	\$2.29

FOUNTAIN DRINK 0-330kcal/24oz \$2.59

Additional nutritional information is available upon request. 2,000 calories per day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary.





ORDER NOW THROUGH

GRUBHUB

DOWNLOAD THE APP